Versatile Lighting For A Variety Of Applications
Durable housings, sealed construction and easy-mount brackets make Jameson JLite ideal for a
wide variety of general-purpose lighting applications:  Construction vehicles, utility trucks, forklifts,
ATV’s, golf carts, boats and more!
JL13C65S
JL13C65WJL13C48W
JL16C28M
JL16C28W
JL9C90S
JL9C90W
JL11800-FL
JL2C7S
JL2C7WJL33C5W
•	 IP65 – Protected against dust, dirt and low-pressure
water jets
•	 Durable powder-coated die-cast aluminum housing
•	 Corrosion resistant stainless steel mounting bracket
•	 Impact resistant polycarbonate lens
•	 Various beam patterns
•	 30,000 hours rated life
•	 CE and RoHS certifications
•	 One (1) year warranty
6750 Lumens5460 Lumens2700 Lumens
2520 Lumens1800 Lumens650 Lumens500 Lumens
LED EQUIPMENT  LIGHTS
JLITE
800-346-1956    |    JAMESONLLC.COM
Wiring
JLWH-DT1 14’ Wiring Harness With On/Off Switch & One
Deutsch Connector, Battery Ring Terminals
JLWH-DT2 14’ Wiring Harness With On/Off Switch & Two
Deutsch Connectors, Battery Ring Terminals
JLWH-DT1-CIG 12’ Wiring Harness, One Deutsch Connector &
12V Auto Plug Adapter, 10A Fuse
JLITE WIRING HARNESSES
Sold Separately
Visit Our Website To See Our Full Line Of Lighting Products
JL33C5W JL2C7W JL11800-FL JL16C28W JL13C48W JL13C65S JL13C65W JL9C90S JL9C90W
Effective
Lumens 500 650 1800 2520 2700 5460 6750
Number of
LEDs 33 2 8 16 13 13 9
Beam
Patterns Wide Wide Flood Wide Wide Spot Wide Spot Wide
Ingress
Protection IP65
Power 5 Watts 7 Watts 18 Watts 28 Watts 30 Watts 65 Watts 90 Watts
Current 0.4 A @ 12 VDC
0.2 A @ 24 VDC
0.6 A @ 12 VDC
0.3 A @ 24 VDC
1.4A @ 12VDC
0.7A @ 24VDC
2.3 A @ 12 VDC
1.2 A @ 24 VDC
2.5 A @ 12 VDC
1.3 A @ 24 VDC
5.4 A @ 12 VDC
2.7 A @ 24 VDC
6.3 A @ 12 VDC
3.2 A @ 24 VDC
Voltage 10-30VDC 12-24 VDC 10-30VDC
Operating
Temp -4°F to 122°F    (-20°C to 50°C)
Color
Temp (CCT) 6000K Cool White
Weight 0.22 lbs
(0.1 kg)
0.25 lbs
(0.1 kg)
1.43 lbs
(0.6 kg)
0.71 lbs
(0.3 kg)
1.1 lbs
(0.5 kg)
2.69 lbs
(1.2 kg)
6.39 lbs
(2.9 kg)
Dimensions 3.7” x 3.0” x .91” 3.7” x 2.4” x 1.8” 5.6” x 4” x 2.3” 5.5” x 4.3” x 1.9” 5.7” x 4.9” x 2.8” 6.5” x 5.6” x 3.7” 6.3” x 5.3” x 4.7”
Termination 6” Wire Lead with Deutsch Connector (Mating Connector Included)